HDG3000B series
Arbitrary waveform signal generator
Data Manual
2022.05
Warranties and Declarations
Copyright
The copyright of this document belongs to Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD.
Statement

Dimensions (width x height x depth) 265 x 110 x 310mm
Weight 2.5 KG
  Order information and warranty      period
EN
Copyright © Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD                                                     HDG3000B Data manual
15
3 Order information and warranty
period
Order information
Order information Order no.
Host machine model
100MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3102B
80MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3082B
60MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3062B
40MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3042B
25MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3022B
15MHz, 2-channel signal generator HDG3012B
Standard accessories
A power cord that meets the standard of the host
country
--